17th Annual Meld July 4th Classic 2 Mile Run
Overall Finish List

July 04, 2009

Results by Rockford Road Runners, INC.

Place Name City

1 Tony Teunissen Belvidere 1IL

2 Dragan Simic Rockton IL

3 Tim Ryder Bloomington 1IN
4 Erik Fielder Belvidere 1IL

5 Tirzo Flores Loves Park IL
6 Ronald Leonhardt Rockford 1IL

7 Dan Reece Rockford 1IL

8 Tom Lichty Monroe Center IL
9 Joshua Mock Rockford 1IL

10 Jacqui Aubert Crystal Lake IL
11 Brett Pearson Rockford 1IL

12 Andrew Kortze Rockford 1IL

13 Jennifer Roser Rockford 1IL

14 Nicholas Moallen Rockford 1IL

15 Patrick Johnston Rockford IL

16 Daniel Vidican Rockford 1IL

17 Dan Johnson Davis 1IL

18 Daniel Rohrer Rockton IL

19 Kenneth Mc Clelland Rockford 1IL
20 Eryk Yunk Rockford 1IL
21 David Grafton Belvidere 1IL
22 Kevin Lennon Neenah WI
23 Jason Stover Rockford 1IL
24 Scott Davis Caledonia 1IL
25 Terri Watson Roscoe IL
26 Kristen Peterson Rockford 1IL
27 Scott Gould Roscoe IL
28 Christian Davis Caledonia 1IL
29 Mikael Leonhardt Rockford 1IL
30 Matthew Friberg Rockford IL
31 Matthew Kortze Rockford 1IL
32 Lauren Buck Rockford 1IL
33 Darryl Rohrer Rockton IL
34 Rebecca Pederson Rockford 1IL
35 Janelle Ferguson Rockford 1IL
36 Riley Wells Rockton IL
37 Kathleen Yarger Rockford 1IL
38 Joshua Crull Roscoe IL
39 Larry Ward Rockford 1IL

40 Jordan Crain Montgomery IL
41 Branden Lucas Rockford 1IL

42 Steve Ostrowski Rockford 1IL

43 Bailey Balentyne Rockford IL

44 Rich Van Wambeke MacHesney Park IL
45 Kyle Van Wambeke MacHesney Park IL
46 Felipe III Ramirez Rockford 1IL

47 Jaret Lundberg MacHesney Park IL
48 Taylor Milroy Loves Park IL
49 Richard Apple Rockford 1IL

50 Emily Kerr Northville MI

Bib No Age
627 32
649 16
644 38
620 17
695 40
675 52
595 30
501 46
564 27
635 23
580 18
522 16
684 27
682 15
553 47
541 23
569 17
663 19
547 58
554 11
593 30
640 18
700 27
656 48
634 51
548 20
631 41
658 18
672 14
688 16
523 13
645 17
662 50
544 32
622 11
660 8
704 33
524 8
619 64
685 27
531 14
579 44
566 15
567 39
568 15
586 32
598 11
615 7
706 54
638 9
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Rachel Vernon
Mike Mapes

Dave Hallman
Hannah Scott
Allie Salamone
Jeremy Gragg
Brian Gorman
Kim Bolin

Brian Peck

Mike Clucas
James Simonovich
Taylor Eighmy
Gabija Revis
Megan Kerr
Carter Davis
Bailee Reece
Caleb Mollet
Katie Zimmerman
Nathaniel Turner
Barb Doubek
Carrie Lenzen

Chrissy Nooner
Lauren Delaney
Annika Ewaldz
Cathy Balsam
Nathan Bolin
Melanie Boaz
Ron Brubaker
Todd Rhines
Kellen Menzies
Ruth Larson

Amy Grafton
Kaitlyn Hillman
Zachary Couper
Jeffery Hohn
Xan Milne

Midos Bacidore
Penny Spears
Raquel Ramirez
John Taylor
Edward Fujimoto
Adam Cox
Francis Conerton
Andres Holm
Chelsey Johnston

Name

Mark Rodriguez
Michael White
Angela Mullins
Andrea Carlson
Chris Vernon
Joanna Johnston
Patti Key

Anna Zapf

Billy Cook-Tuck
Phil Plath

Amy Koch

Emma Scott
Kristie Cliff
Kayla Hughes
Araceli Aceves

Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL

MacHesney Park

Belvidere 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Belvidere 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL

Northville MI

Caledonia 1IL
Rockford 1IL

Janesville WI

Cherry Valley
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Belvidere 1IL

Loves Park IL

Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
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MacHesney Park
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Rockford 1IL
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Rockford 1IL
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Rockton IL
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Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL

IL

IL

IL

629
546
525
600
623
612
703
565
585
513
624
708
707
639
657
596
679
560
616
573
578

574
503
555
667
668
563
559
636
671
581
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551
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10
12
30

-
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31

31
17
17
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39
14
56
12

9
62
31
12
10
40
41

7
40
28
62
67
29
29
11
18

Bib No Age
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9-10
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50-54

9-10
20-24
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45-49
35-39
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45-49
15-19
15-19
15-19
11-12
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9-10
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0- 8
50-54
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9-10
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30-34
11-12
9-10
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40-44
0- 8
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25-29
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25-29
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15-19

Group

35-39
40-44
30-34
11-12
35-39
13-14
55-59
20-24
30-34
70-74
35-39
60-64
30-34
15-19
30-34

15:25 7:43/M
15:26 7:43/M
15:27 7:44/M
15:29 7:45/M
15:31 7:46/M
15:32 7:46/M
15:34 7:47/M
15:35 7:48/M
15:43 7:52/M
15:46 7:53/M
15:47 7:54/M
15:53 7:57/M
15:54 7:57/M
16:02 8:01/M
16:03 8:02/M
16:07 8:04/M
16:08 8:04/M
16:13 8:07/M
16:17 8:09/M
16:20 8:10/M
16:26 8:13/M
16:31 8:16/M
16:37 8:19/M
16:38 8:19/M
16:40 8:20/M
16:41 8:21/M
16:50 8:25/M
16:58 8:29/M
17:01 8:31/M
17:13 8:37/M
17:26 8:43/M
17:29 8:45/M
17:31 8:46/M
17:32 8:46/M
17:33 8:47/M
17:35 8:48/M
17:41 8:51/M
17:43 8:52/M
17:44 8:52/M
17:52 8:56/M
17:54 8:57/M
18:00 9:00/M
18:01 9:01/M
18:09 9:05/M
18:20 9:10/M
Time Pace
18:21 9:11/M
18:23 9:12/M
18:24 9:12/M
18:25 9:13/M
18:27 9:14/M
18:29 9:15/M
18:31 9:16/M
18:34 9:17/M
18:41 9:21/M
18:43 9:22/M
18:45 9:23/M
18:48 9:24/M
18:49 9:25/M
18:50 9:25/M
18:53 9:27/M
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Ronald Weckerly
Lucas Turner
Madison Turner
Alan Brown

Jodi Rhines
Lisa Johnson
Noah Wells
Brian Carlson
Rich Zapf

Dawn Johnston
Lindsay Johnston
Lily Randall
Perry Randall
Lisa Glowincki
Mark Banz
Christine Leonhardt
Ed Clucas

Tim Gragg
Jonica Trude
Jill Lee
Shelley Kreiss
Emily Stockdale
Kim Markham
Andrew Virtue
Dawn Pfluger
Aaron Pfluger
Petria Milroy
Jessica Rielly
Julie Lennon
Andrew Doyle
Ellen Johnson
Jonathon Doyle
Niklas Leonhardt
Anna Golden
Teresa Cook-Tuck
Meghan Skidmore
Randy Lucas
Lucy Mollet
Will Holm

Jonah Barr
Cathy Bader
Kathryn Wade
Daniel Pyun
Nicholas Doyle
Melissa Burns
Chris Burns
Lisa Weckerly
Jodi Carroll
Susan Peterson
Ami Penning
Adlina Ewaldz
Katie Tuck
Sarah Jacobson
Eric Jacobson
Kristen Hudak
Kelsey Hilton
Danielle Adams
Margie Deiter
Elizabeth Gorham
Joel Hellman
Esther Hellman
Colleen Amick
Joyce Yarger

Roscoe IL

Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Loves Park IL
Rockton IL
Rockford 1IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Caledonia 1IL
Caledonia 1IL
MacHesney Park IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Belvidere 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Hampshire 1IL
Burnsville MN
Poplar Grove IL
Burnsville MN
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Loves Park IL
MacHesney Park IL
Neenah WI
Rockford 1IL
Davis 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
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Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
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Rockton IL
Byron IL

Roscoe IL
Rockford 1IL
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MacHesney Park IL
MacHesney Park IL
Roscoe IL
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Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Morton IL
Roscoe IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Belvidere 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL
Rockford 1IL

Los Ososego CA

Belvidere

IL
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:29/M
:31/M
:32/M
:34/M
:36/M
:36/M
:37/M
:38/M
:38/M
:39/M
:40/M
:47/M
:47/M
:50/M
:52/M
:55/M
:56/M
:58/M
:59/M
:59/M
:00/M
:00/M
:01/M
:01/M
:14/M
:14/M
:15/M
:16/M
:19/M
:19/M
:20/M
:22/M
:31/M
:32/M
:34/M
:37/M
142 /M
:52/M
:55/M
:59/M
:00/M
:11/M
:15/M
:15/M
:18/M
:18/M
:19/M
:20/M
:21/M
:26/M
:41/M
:46/M
:46/M
:47/M
:51/M
:05/M
:07/M
:08/M
:16/M
:01/M
:12/M
:26/M
:27/M



174 Mike Rielly MacHesney Park IL 677 58 5 M 55-59 28:12 14:06/M
175 Lesly Couper Rockford 1IL 538 36 7 F 35-39 28:28 14:14/M
176 Christopher Couper Rockford IL 540 8 8 M 0- 8 28:29 14:15/M
177 Gail Diehl Freeport IL 545 61 4 F 60-64 29:08 14:34/M
178 Dana Replogle Rockford 1IL 687 48 7 F 45-49 29:13 14:37/M
179 Ronda White Rockford IL 576 54 6 F 50-54 30:32 15:16/M
180 Marilyn Goepfert Rockford IL 571 62 5 F 60-64 31:33 15:47/M
181 Dolores Rossing Cherry Valley IL 507 76 1 F 75-79 34:26 17:13/M



